Tuesday

Room Time Day Contests
201A 8:00 AM 23-Apr Action Skills

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Additive Manufacturing

106 B 9:00 AM 23-Apr Advertising Design

Lobby 10:00 AM 23-Apr American Spirit

105A 8:00 AM 23-Apr Architectural Drafting

GSCC Pre-Function 23-Apr Automated Manufacturing Technology
TL Faulkner 9:00 AM 23-Apr Automotive Refinishing Technology
South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Automotive Service Technology
South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Barbering

202A 8:00 AM 23-Apr Basic Health Care Skills

North Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Cabinetmaking

2nd Floor 10:00 AM 23-Apr Career Pathway Showcase
North Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Carpentry

2048 1:00 PM 23-Apr Chapter Business Procedure
Lobby 10:00 AM 23-Apr Chapter Display

2nd Floor 8:00 AM 23-Apr Class Project Display

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr CNC Milling Specialist

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr CNC Technician

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr CNC 5 Axis Miljing

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr CNC Turning Specialist

TL Faulkner 9:00 AM 23-Apr Collision Repair Technology

CACC 9:00 AM 23-Apr Commercial Baking



North Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Commercial Drone

Lobby 10:00 AM 23-Apr Community Service

107 A 8:00 AM 23-Apr Computer Programming

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Cosmetology

North Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Crime Scene Investigation

North Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Criminal Justice

CACC 9:00 AM 23-Apr Culinary Arts

203B 8:00 AM 23-Apr Customer Service

107A 8:00 AM 23-Apr Cyber Security

North Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Diesel Equipment Technology

106B 8:00 AM 23-Apr Digital Cinema Production

Norh Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Electrical Construction Wiring

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Electronics Technology

201C 1:00 PM 23-Apr Engineering Technology/Design

South Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Esthetics

201D 12:00 Noon 23-Apr Extemporaneous Speaking

211 12:00 Noon 23-Apr Extemporaneous Speaking Prep Room
Norh Hall 8:00 AM 23-Apr Firefighting

202A 10:00 AM 23-Apr First Aid-CPR

203B 11:00 AM 23-Apr Health Occupations Professional Portfolio
AL Power 9:00 AM 23-Apr Heating, Ventilation, Air Cond' and Ref'
North Hall 8:00 23-Apr Industrial Motor Control

107A 8:30 AM 23-Apr Information Technology Services

107A 8:00 AM 23-Apr Internetworking

203A 8:00 AM 23-Apr Job Interview



201C

201B

North Hall

South Hall

202B

202 B

South Hall

North Hall

South Hall

South Hall

201B

204A

243

South Hall

North Hall

North Hall

202A

201D

201A

Lobby

2048

202B

CACC

South Hall

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 Noon

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 noon

8:00: AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 Noon

8:00 AM

12:00 Noon

10:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

Job Skill Demonstration A

Job Skill Demonstration Open
Masonry

Mechatronics

Medical Math

Medical Terminology

Mobile Robotic Technology
Motorcycle Service Technology
Nail Care

Natural Hair Design
Occupational Health and Safety
Opening and Closing Ceremonies
Outstanding Chapter
Photography

Plumbing

Power Equipment Technology
Practical Nursing

Prepared Speech

Principals of Engineering Technology
Promotional Bulletin Board
Quiz Bowl

Related Technical Math
Restaurant Service

Robotics and Automation Technology



South Hall

South Hall

Lobby

Lobby

Lobby

107A

105B

North Hall

1068

106A

1078

Bishop State

AIDT/AUSTAL

AIDT/ AUSTAL

Lobby

Bishop State

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

TBA

TBA

TBA

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

23-Apr

ROBOTICS Systems Integration
Robotics: Urban Search and Rescue
State Pin Contest

State Program Cover

State Tee Shirt

Technical Computer Applications
Technical Drafting
Telecommunications Cabling
Television (Video) Production
Video News Production

Web Design

Welding High School

Welding College

Welding Fabrication (Team of 3)
Welding Sculpture

Welding Beginner



