Tuesday

Room	Time	Day	Contests
201A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Action Skills
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Additive Manufacturing
106 B	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Advertising Design
Lobby	10:00 AM	23-Apr	American Spirit
105A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Architectural Drafting
GSCC	Pre-Function	23-Apr	Automated Manufacturing Technology
TL Faulkner	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Automotive Refinishing Technology
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Automotive Service Technology
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Barbering
202A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Basic Health Care Skills
North Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Cabinetmaking
2nd Floor	10:00 AM	23-Apr	Career Pathway Showcase
North Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Carpentry
204B	1:00 PM	23-Apr	Chapter Business Procedure
Lobby	10:00 AM	23-Apr	Chapter Display
2nd Floor	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Class Project Display
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	CNC Milling Specialist
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	CNC Technician
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	CNC 5 Axis Miljing
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	CNC Turning Specialist
TL Faulkner	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Collision Repair Technology
CACC	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Commercial Baking

North Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Commercial Drone
Lobby	10:00 AM	23-Apr	Community Service
107 A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Computer Programming
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Cosmetology
North Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Crime Scene Investigation
North Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Criminal Justice
CACC	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Culinary Arts
203B	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Customer Service
107A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Cyber Security
North Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Diesel Equipment Technology
106B	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Digital Cinema Production
Norh Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Electrical Construction Wiring
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Electronics Technology
201C	1:00 PM	23-Apr	Engineering Technology/Design
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Esthetics
201D 211	12:00 Noon 12:00 Noon	23-Apr 23-Apr	Extemporaneous Speaking Extemporaneous Speaking Prep Room
Norh Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Firefighting
202A	10:00 AM	23-Apr	First Aid-CPR
203B	11:00 AM	23-Apr	Health Occupations Professional Portfolio
AL Power	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Heating, Ventilation, Air Cond' and Ref
North Hall	8:00	23-Apr	Industrial Motor Control
107A	8:30 AM	23-Apr	Information Technology Services
107A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Internetworking
203A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Job Interview

		1.1
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Job Skill Demonstration A
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Job Skill Demonstration Open
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Masonry
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Mechatronics
10:00 AM	23-Apr	Medical Math
12:00 Noon	23-Apr	Medical Terminology
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Mobile Robotic Technology
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Motorcycle Service Technology
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Nail Care
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Natural Hair Design
12:00 noon	23-Apr	Occupational Health and Safety
8:00: AM	23-Apr	Opening and Closing Ceremonies
1:00 PM	23-Apr	Outstanding Chapter
10:00 AM	23-Apr	Photography
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Plumbing
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Power Equipment Technology
12:00 Noon	23-Apr	Practical Nursing
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Prepared Speech
12:00 Noon	23-Apr	Principals of Engineering Technology
10:00 AM	23-Apr	Promotional Bulletin Board
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Quiz Bowl
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Related Technical Math
9:00 AM	23-Apr	Restaurant Service
8:00 AM	23-Apr	Robotics and Automation Technology
	8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 Noon 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 Noon 8:00 AM 1:00 PM 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 12:00 Noon 8:00 AM 12:00 Noon 12:00 Noon	8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr10:00 AM23-Apr12:00 Noon23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr12:00 noon23-Apr10:00 AM23-Apr10:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr10:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr12:00 Noon23-Apr12:00 Noon23-Apr12:00 Noon23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr10:00 AM23-Apr8:00 AM23-Apr9:00 AM23-Apr9:00 AM23-Apr

South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	ROBOTICS Systems Integration
South Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Robotics: Urban Search and Rescue
Lobby	TBA	23-Apr	State Pin Contest
Lobby	TBA	23-Apr	State Program Cover
Lobby	ТВА	23-Apr	State Tee Shirt
107A	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Technical Computer Applications
105B	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Technical Drafting
North Hall	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Telecommunications Cabling
106B	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Television (Video) Production
106A	8:00	23-Apr	Video News Production
107B	8:00 AM	23-Apr	Web Design
Bishop State	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Welding High School
AIDT/AUSTAL	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Welding College
AIDT/ AUSTAL	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Welding Fabrication (Team of 3)
Lobby	10:00 AM	23-Apr	Welding Sculpture
Bishop State	9:00 AM	23-Apr	Welding Beginner